The BIRO F2000N/F3000N/F4000N/HD3000N/B1200N Food/Patty Forming Machines are
designed for production of a wide variety of meat and food products, with a production
speed capability of 2000 to 4000 formed products per hour.  A large number of drum mold
die shapes are available to select from.  From the standard round shapes of different
widths, to square, oval, rectangle, fish, cutlet, heart, chicken leg, chicken nuggets, bear,
rabbit, bone, tree, pork chop, etc.  See illustrations on back.
The key feature of this machine is the design of the Mold (die) in the drum.  The operator
can select infinite product weights by changing the drum die depth (thickness) up to 3/4”

Dimensions & Weight:
Models F2000N F3000N F4000N B1200N
L x W x H L24” (610mm) x W23” (584mm) x H28” (711mm)
w/long conveyor 43”L (1092mm)
w/extended hopper(EH) 35”H (889mm)
Weight 143 lbs (65kg)
Shipping Weight 173 lbs (76.5kg)
Box Dimensions L24” (610mm)  x W28” (711mm) x H36”(914mm)
Model HD3000EH
L x W x H L59” (1499mm) x W29” (730mm) x H58.5” (1481mm)
Weight 225 lbs. (102 kg)
Shipping Weight 436 lbs (198 kg)
Box Dimensions L54” (1371mm) x W45” (1143mm) x H63” (1600mm)
TE = Totally Enclosed STD = Standard OPT = Optional NC = No Charge
Round Single Hole
F9320000-63.5 63.5mm
F9320000-70 70mm
F9320000-76.2 76.2mm
F9320000-80 80mm
F9320000-85 85mm
F9320000-90 90mm
F9320000-100 100mm
F9320000-101.6 101.6mm
F9320000-104 104mm
F9320000-105 105mm
F9320000-110 110mm
F9320000-115 115mm
F9320000-120 120mm
F9320000-127 127mm
F9320000-130 130mm
Round Double Hole
F9320002-8-30 30mm
F9320002-8-40 40mm
F9320002-8-50 50mm
Biscuit (Cookie) Forming
F9320004-50      50mm double, alum.
Drum Molds – Most Popular
Oval Single Hole
F9320000-1-6550 60mm x 50mm
F9320000-1-10070 100mm x 70mm
F9320000-1-11070 110mm x 70mm
F9320000-1-11090 110mm x 90mm
F9320000-1-12070 120mm x 70mm
F9320000-1-12080 120mm x 80mm
Double Rectangular Hole
F9320002-2-8020 80mm x 20mm
F9320002-2-9023 90mm x 23mm
F9320002-2-9030 90mm x 30mm
F9320002-2-12025.4 120mm x 25.4mm
Square Single Hole
F9320000-3-8080 80mm x 80mm
F9320000-3-9090 90mm x 90mm
F9320000-3-100100 100mm x 100mm
Rectangle Single Hole
F9320000-7-9080 90mm x 80mm
F9320000-7-10070 100mm x 70mm
F9320000-7-10080 100mm x 80mm
F9320000-7-13070 130mm x 70mm
Ask about other Shapes not shown.
No tools required
for disassembly.
Cleaning